Bias Tee
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.1
QBT-0.5-2000
0.5~2000MHz
Features: Applications:
* Broadband * Telecom
* Small Size * Satcom
* Laboratory Test
* Instrumentation
Electrical
Frequency Range: 0.5~2000MHz
Insertion Loss: 2dB max.
VSWR: 1.45 max.
Voltage: 50V max.
Current: 6.5A max.
Inductance: 47uH typ.
DC Impedance: 250mΩ typ.
Mechanical
Size*1: 40*50*30mm
1.575*1.969*1.181in
Connectors: N Female
Mounting: 4-M2.5 depth 4mm
[1] Exclude connectors.
Outline Drawings
Unit: mm [in]
Tolerance: ±0.2mm [±0.008in]
How To Order
QBT-0.5-2000
Customization is available upon request.